(RI80)
High Voltage
Surge Resistor
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

Temp
(℃)
Resistance
tolerance
(%) Lmax Dmax I D
RI80-1 1 a 30±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 10
-55℃
~
+70℃
G( ±2%)
J(±5%)
K(±10%)
RI80-2 2 a 50±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 15
RI80-3 3 a 65±2 9±1 30±3 0.7 10-1000 ≤200 15
RI80-5 5 a 100±2 9±1 30±3 1 10-1000 ≤300 25
RI80-10 10 b 147±2 11±1 6 M4 10-1000 ≤300 30
RI80-20 20 c 116±2 17±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-25 25 c 116±2 19±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-30 30 c 116±2 19±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-50 50 c 116±2 21±1   10-100 ≤400 30
RI80-80 80 c 130±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 30
RI80-100 100 c 160±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-150 150 c 210±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-200 200 c 260±2 27±1   10-51 ≤400 35
RI80-300 300 c 310±2 33±1   1-51 ≤400 35
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
China Factory: +86 755 26055363